
Square 
Footage

Contstruction 
Cost

3600 $259354.80
2770 $499000.00
2853 $346340.00
2620 $300000.00
2170 $264123.00
2954 $353940.00
2432 $276990.00
2541 $285980.00
3647 $247938.00
2850 $230000.00
2897 $287526.00
2364 $126280.00
2364 $126280.00

36062 $3603751.80

Permits By Type

Lago Vista

From: 11/01/2019 To: 11/30/2019

Description Permit 
Number

Contractor Address Type Issued Date

Residential 
Permits

5411 MHI 7717 Desert Needle Dr Residential Single Family 11/4/2019
5409 KMG Interests 21404 Bullet Cove Residential Single Family 11/6/2019
5470 Highland Homes 22615 Maidengrass Lane Residential Single Family 11/6/2019
5471 MonteSol Realty 21608 Surrey Lane Residential Single Family 11/6/2019
5482 Gehan Homes 8000 Autumn Moor Bend Residential Single Family 11/6/2019
5497 Highland Homes 8411 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Single Family 11/12/2019
5406 Gehan Homes 8305 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Single Family 11/13/2019
5499 Gehan Homes 8010 Autumn Moor Bend Residential Single Family 11/14/2019
5531 MHI 7721 Pace Ravine Dr Residential Single Family 11/18/2019
5448 Kenwood Homes 2605 Warren Cove Residential Single Family 11/19/2019
5498 Gehan Homes 8312 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Single Family 11/21/2019
5534 Brohn Homes 4305 Cooper Lane Residential Single Family 11/27/2019
5571 Brohn Homes  20006 Lincoln Cove Residential Single Family 11/27/2019

Homes in Tessera
Total = 13



Square 
Footage

Contstruction 
Cost

7040 $500000.00
7040 $500000.00

980 $130000.00
2786 $200000.00
2501 $126280.00
3916 $300000.00
4214 $200000.00
2798 $286070.00
3155 $280000.00
840 $35000.00

3892 $245000.00
2188 $126280.00
2460 $126280.00
2299 $126280.00
2364 $126280.00
2040 $126280.00
3130 $264430.20
3248 $263238.60
2701 $250000.00
3111 $259000.00
1178 $52000.00
2801 $195000.00
2777 $126280.00
2701 $25000.00
4054 $385903.80
3600 $259354.80
2770 $499000.00
2853 $346340.00
2620 $300000.00
2170 $264123.00
2954 $353940.00
2432 $276990.00
2541 $285980.00
3647 $247938.00
2850 $230000.00
2897 $287526.00
2364 $126280.00
2364 $126280.00

98196 $7858354.40Total = 36
5571 Brohn Homes 20006 Lincoln Cove Residential Single Family 11/27/2019
5534 Brohn Homes 4305 Cooper Lane Residential Single Family 11/27/2019
5498 Gehan Homes 8312 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Single Family 11/21/2019
5448 Kenwood Homes 2605 Warren Cove Residential Single Family 11/19/2019
5531 MHI 7721 Pace Ravine Dr Residential Single Family 11/18/2019
5499 Gehan Homes 8010 Autumn Moor Bend Residential Single Family 11/14/2019
5406 Gehan Homes 8305 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Single Family 11/13/2019
5497 Highland Homes 8411 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Single Family 11/12/2019
5482 Gehan Homes 8000 Autumn Moor Bend Residential Single Family 11/6/2019
5471 MonteSol Realty 21608 Surrey Lane Residential Single Family 11/6/2019
5470 Highland Homes 22615 Maidengrass Lane Residential Single Family 11/6/2019
5409 KMG Interests 21404 Bullet Cove Residential Single Family 11/6/2019
5411 MHI 7717 Desert Needle Dr Residential Single Family 11/4/2019
5431 MHI 7716 Tessera Parkway Residential Single Family 10/29/2019
5396 Aria Custom Homes 20102 Coolidge Lane Residential Single Family 10/28/2019
5412 Brohn Homes 7811 Bar K Ranch Residential Single Family 10/23/2019
3813 Tesoro Builders 3106 Horizon Cv Residential Single Family 10/23/2019
5444 Palm Harbor Homes 7213 Cowpoke Trail Residential Mobile Home 10/22/2019
5407 Fratelli Development 20903 National Dr. Residential Single Family 10/17/2019
5397 Aria Custom Homes 2909 Davis Cove Residential Single Family 10/17/2019
5376 MHI 7709 Desert Needle Dr Residential Single Family 10/17/2019
5364 MHI 7716 Pace Ravine Dr Residential Single Family 10/17/2019
5399 Brohn Homes 20618 Oak Ridge Residential Single Family 10/16/2019
5405 Brohn Homes 4207 Outpost Trace Residential Single Family 10/15/2019
5398 Brohn Homes 4204 Outpost Trace Residential Single Family 10/15/2019
5392 Brohn Homes 3009 Patriot Drive Residential Single Family 10/14/2019
5380 Brohn Homes 21606 Bluejay Blvd Residential Single Family 10/10/2019
5369 Fulford Builders 20601 Bridle Path Residential Single Family 10/10/2019

Residential Single Family 10/9/2019
5422 At Mobile Home Soles 7100 Crossbow Trail Residential Mobile Home 10/9/2019

8200 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Single Family 10/9/2019

10/3/2019
5351 Homeowner 20501 Bonanza St. Residential Single Family 10/3/2019

5239 MonDel Homes 21703 Crystal Way Residential Single Family 10/2/2019
Residential Permits 5387 Tabb Improvements 7213 Comstock Cove Residential Mobile Home

5350 Brohn Homes 8026 Flintlock Circle Residential Single Family

5353 Tom Richter Custom Homes 21209 High Dr. Residential Single Family

5365 Las Villas Builders 20902 Oak Dale Dr

10/8/2019
5363 Gehan Homes

Permits By Type

Lago Vista

From: 10/01/2019 To: 11/30/2019

Homes in Tessera

Issued Date

Commercial Permits 5125 Pruneda Construction 4712 Lohmans Ford Road Commercial Permit (More than 5,000 Sq. Ft.) 10/28/2019
Total = 1

Description Permit 
Number

Contractor Address Type

10/1/2019



Contstruction 
Cost

$2000.00
$2000.00
$2000.00
$800.00
$800.00
$800.00

$2000.00
$10000.00
$10000.00

n/a
$1000.00
$800.00
$800.00
$800.00

$4900.00
n/a

$800.00
$800.00
$800.00
$800.00

$182000.00
$2000.00
$2000.00
$2400.00
$2800.00
$5000.00
$7500.00
$800.00

n/a
n/a

$100000.00
$17000.00

n/a
$650.00

$6875.00
$800.00

$2000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00

n/a
n/a

$1500.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$3000.00

$75000.00
$2400.00
$2000.00
$2000.00

n/a
$3500.00

$20000.00
n/a

$523125.00
$150.00

$150.00
11/13/2019

Total = 1
Sign Permits 5510 Audra's Petal Shop 6015 Lohman Ford Rd., #110 Hanging Wall

Total = 57
5576 Artisan Fence & Deck 21803 Orwell Cove Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 11/27/2019
5563 YMCX Construction 6607 Avenida Ann St. Remodeling and Room Addition 11/27/2019
5541 Kyros Industries 20804 Oak Ridge Boat Docks, Decks, and Patios (More than 100 Sq. Ft.) 11/27/2019
5553 Homeowner 8400 Bronco Lane Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 11/26/2019
5568 Builders & Landscaping Services 3005 Newton Dr Sprinkler System 11/25/2019
5567 Builders & Landscaping Services 2514 Newton Dr Sprinkler System 11/25/2019
5562 Best of Texas Landscapes 8505 Prairie Rye Drive Sprinkler System 11/25/2019
5547 Superior Outdoor Solutions 22021 Red Bird Lane Pool Permit 11/25/2019
5570 A-1 Landscaping 4054 Outpost Trace Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/21/2019
5560 DH Homes 20014 Boggy Ford Rd. Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/21/2019
5559 DH Homes 21006 Niagara Cove Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/21/2019
5558 DH Homes 21654 High Dr. Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/21/2019
5557 DH Homes 21924 Surrey Lane Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/21/2019
5556 Homeowner 21109 Nimitz Ave Boat Docks, Decks, and Patios (More than 100 Sq. Ft.) 11/20/2019
5552 Homeowner 8400 Bronco Lane Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/20/2019
5550 Denali Pools 7606 Turnback Ledge Trail Pool Permit 11/20/2019
5539 DH Homes 20008 Columbus Lane Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/20/2019
5538 DH Homes 21002 Panhandle Cove Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/20/2019
5537 DH Homes 3409 Eisenhower Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/20/2019
5536 DH Homes 3407 Eisenhower Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/20/2019
5530 Builders & Landscaping Services 2602 Wilson Ave Sprinkler System 11/20/2019
5475 CTX Civil Constructors 21807 Bluejay Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/20/2019
5551 CTX Civil Constructors 5901 Municipal Complex Way Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/19/2019
5549 Homeowner 20303 Sunset Lane Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 11/19/2019
5545 Design Build Team 20901 Marquette Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/19/2019
5532 Statewide Remodeling 7812 Dakota Cir Remodeling and Room Addition 11/19/2019
5529 Well Grounded Landscapes 22213 Cross Timbers Bend Boat Docks, Decks, and Patios (More than 100 Sq. Ft.) 11/19/2019
5513 Homeowner 8524 Talon Circle Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/14/2019
5480 CTX Civil Constructors 21111 Santa Paula Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/14/2019
5478 CTX Civil Constructors 21301 Santa Carlo Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/14/2019
5528 Homeowner 3103 Newton Dr Boat Docks, Decks, and Patios (More than 100 Sq. Ft.) 11/13/2019
5523 Southern Craftsman 4203 Vista Corta Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 11/13/2019
5521 Best of Texas Landscapes 7801 Pace Ravine Drive Sprinkler System 11/13/2019
5520 Best of Texas Landscapes 7505 Knotted Sedge Court Sprinkler System 11/13/2019
5517 Builders & Landscaping Services 4110 Rockwood Dr Sprinkler System 11/13/2019
5516 Builders & Landscaping Services 2006 Omaha Dr Sprinkler System 11/13/2019
5519 Coregon Building Company 3604 Rock Terrace Remodeling and Room Addition 11/7/2019
5488 CTX Civil Constructors 2902 American Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/7/2019
5486 CTX Civil Constructors 4308 Cooper Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/7/2019
5477 CTX Civil Constructors 21606 Patton Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/7/2019
5476 CTX Civil Constructors 2401 Thurber Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/7/2019
5445 Homeowner 21400 Sierra Trail Boat Docks, Decks, and Patios (Up to 100 Sq. Ft.) 11/7/2019
5512 Homeowner 2801 Douglas Cove Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 11/6/2019
5487 CTX Civil Constructors 3201 Hamilton Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/6/2019
5483 CTX Civil Constructors 3700 Allegiance Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/6/2019
5481 CTX Civil Constructors 3301 Hamilton Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/6/2019
5503 Rolo Construction 21101 Ridgeview Rd. Residential Accessory Structure (Up to 120 Sq. Ft.) 11/5/2019
5501 Homeowner 21142 Northland Dr Remodeling and Room Addition 11/5/2019
5492 Lago Vista Deck & Fence 21827 Ticonderoga Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 11/5/2019
5491 Lago Vista Deck & Fence 21825 Ticonderoga Fences, Driveways, Cosmetic Remodels, and Pads 11/5/2019
5474 Builders & Landscaping Services 21632 Boggy Ford Rd Sprinkler System 11/5/2019

CTX Civil Constructors 19904 Boggy Ford Rd Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/4/2019
5485 CTX Civil Contractors 21002 Nantucket Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/4/2019
5484 CTX Civil Constructors 21000 Nantucket Nonpoint Pollution Permit 11/4/2019

Issued Date

Miscellaneous 
Permits

5472 Builders & Landscaping Services 3101 Mac Arthur Ave Sprinkler System 11/4/2019
5473 Builders & Landscaping Services 2008 Omaha Dr Sprinkler System 11/4/2019
5479 Builders & Landscaping Services 21408 Bluejay Blvd Sprinkler System

Description Permit 
Number

5489

Contractor Address Type

Permits By Type

Lago Vista

From: 11/01/2019 To: 11/30/2019

11/4/2019



Contractor Address Type

Permits By Type

Lago Vista

From: 11/01/2019 To: 11/30/2019

11/4/2019
4271 Edumar Electric 21508 Patton Ave. Residential Electrical 11/6/2019

Issued Date
Electrical Trade Permits 5365 Martinez Electric 20902 Oak Dale Dr Residential Electrical 11/4/2019

5316 IEs Residential 6901 Pinto Cove Residential Electrical 11/4/2019
5500 Temp Power Group 3116 Burnside Minor Electrical Repairs

Description Permit 

5497 IES Residential 8411 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Electrical 11/12/2019
5274 IES Residential 3805 Congress Ave Residential Electrical 11/6/2019

5412 IES Residential 7811 Bar K Ranch Residential Electrical 11/13/2019
5525 Encor Solar 6325 La Mesa St. Minor Electrical Repairs 11/13/2019

4999 Kodiak Electric 2912 Patriot Dr Residential Electrical 11/18/2019
5353 IES Residential 21209 High Dr. Residential Electrical 11/14/2019

5411 IES Residential 7717 Desert Needle Dr Residential Electrical 11/19/2019
5387 Medtex Eletrical Contractors 7213 Comstock Cove Residential Electrical 11/19/2019

5448 Amp Electric 2605 Warren Cove Residential Electrical 11/19/2019
5407 Powers Electric 20903 National Dr. Residential Electrical 11/19/2019

5399 IES Residential 20618 Oak Ridge Residential Electrical 11/19/2019
5380 IES Residential 21606 Bluejay Blvd Residential Electrical 11/19/2019

4979 IES Residential 2006 Omaha Drive Residential Electrical 11/25/2019
5405 IES Residential 4207 Outpost Trace Residential Electrical 11/21/2019

5470 IES Residential 22615 Maidengrass Lane Residential Electrical 11/26/2019
5398 IES Residential 4204 Outpost Trace Residential Electrical 11/26/2019

5397 Martinez Electric 2909 Davis Cove Residential Electrical 11/26/2019
5396 Martinez Electric 20102 Coolidge Lane Residential Electrical 11/26/2019

5248 In Charge Electric 20703 Broken Arrow Residential Electrical 11/27/2019
5002 IES Residential 2602 Wilson Avenue Residential Electrical 11/26/2019

Total = 25
5252 In Charge Electric 5405 Arrowhead Dr Residential Electrical 11/27/2019

Mechanical Trade Permits 5314 Austin Air Conditioning 21405 Santa Carlo Ave Residential Mechanical 

5518 ARS/Rescue Rooter 8002 Bar K Ranch Rd Minor Mechancial Repairs

5154 Austin Air Conditioning 21202 Norris Cove Residential Mechanical 

5341 Price Right A/C & Heat 21133 Northland Dr

11/7/2019
5108 Casa Mechanical Services 7901 Turnback Ledge Trail Residential Mechanical 11/7/2019

11/4/2019
5281 Casa Mechanical Services 8501 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Mechanical 11/7/2019

Residential Mechanical 11/14/2019
5033 Austin Air Conditioning 7416 Spanish Oak Drive Residential Mechanical 11/14/2019

11/12/2019
3935 Airtron 8004 Arbor Knoll Court Residential Mechanical 11/12/2019

4999 DTC AC & Heating 2912 Patriot Dr Residential Mechanical 11/18/2019
4889 Intelligent Air 3501 Constitution Dr. Residential Mechanical 11/18/2019

5310 Price Right A/C & Heat 2023 American Drive Residential Mechanical 11/19/2019
4894 Intelligent Air Services 3503 Constitution Dr. Residential Mechanical 11/18/2019

5317 Austin Air Conditioning 3009 American Drive Residential Mechanical 11/21/2019
5239 Lowden's Air Conditioning and Heating 21703 Crystal Way Residential Mechanical 11/20/2019

Total = 15
5566 ABC Home & Commercial Services 20206 Brian Cove Minor Mechancial Repairs 11/21/2019

11/4/2019
5380 Victory Plumbing 21606 Bluejay Blvd Residential Plumbing 11/4/2019

Plumbing Trade Permits 5369 Kelly Grabow Plumbing 20601 Bridle Path Residential Plumbing 

5399 Victory Plumbing 20618 Oak Ridge Residential Plumbing 

5397 Mustang Plumbing 2909 Davis Cove Residential Plumbing 

5497 Mustang Plumbing 8411 Prairie Rye Drive

11/6/2019
5203 Jose David Ibarra 2009 American Drive Minor Plumbing Repairs 11/7/2019

11/4/2019
5159 Snyder Plumbing 21002 Nimitz Ave Residential Plumbing 11/5/2019

5158 MTZ Plumbing 3204 Parliament Cove Minor Plumbing Repairs 11/12/2019

Residential Plumbing 11/12/2019
5405 Victory Plumbing 4207 Outpost Trace Residential Plumbing 11/12/2019

4271 Silvio Rivera Plumbing 21508 Patton Ave. Residential Plumbing 11/13/2019
5526 GC Plumbing 21204 War Bonnet Minor Plumbing Repairs 11/13/2019

5406 Mustang Plumbing 8305 Prairie Rye Drive Residential Plumbing 11/18/2019
5482 Mustang Plumbing 8000 Autumn Moor Bend Residential Plumbing 11/13/2019

5351 USA Plumbing 20501 Bonanza St. Residential Plumbing 11/18/2019
5499 Mustang Plumbing 8010 Autumn Moor Bend Residential Plumbing 11/18/2019

5448 Lantz's Plumbing 2605 Warren Cove Residential Plumbing 11/19/2019
5396 Mustang Plumbing 20102 Coolidge Lane Residential Plumbing 11/19/2019

5411 Casa Mechanical 7717 Desert Needle Dr Residential Plumbing 11/26/2019
5565 Proven Plumbing 3608 High Mountain Drive Minor Plumbing Repairs 11/21/2019

Total = 20
5407 AK & J Plumbing 20903 National Dr. Residential Plumbing 11/26/2019
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Address
21202 Boggy Ford Rd
Total = 1
2304 Washington Cove
20552 Highland Lake Dr.
6004 Lohman Ford Rd
Shoreline Ranch PDD
21414 Santa Carlo Ave.
21003 Green Park Dr.
Farmer's Market
Total = 7

Zoning and Subdivision Report

Lago Vista

From: 11/01/2019 To: 11/30/2019

Description Permit Number Type Creation Date
Planning Application 19-1540-SD Site Development Plan Review Fee 11/18/2019

Zoning Application 19-1537-ZON-VAR Variance 11/05/2019
19-1538-PERM-FE Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 11/05/2019
19-1539-PERM-FE Food Establishment - Permit Renewal 11/13/2019
19-1541-PDD-MOD Re-Zoning Request 11/18/2019
19-1542-MIN-PLA Minor Plat 11/19/2019
19-1543-CO-U Conditional Use Permit 11/19/2019
19-1544-MF-FM Farmers Market 11/20/2019





District Type Permit 
Number

Address Issued Date Expiration 
Date

Status

CE-11863 21512 Coyote Trail 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Closed
1

CE-11880 7500 Lohman Ford Rd 11/21/2019 11/24/2019 Closed
CE-11881 7500 Lohman Ford Rd 11/21/2019 11/24/2019 Closed
CE-11885 7501 Lohman Ford Rd. 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Open

3
CE-11851 21300 Paseo de Vaca 11/5/2019 11/7/2019 Closed
CE-11902 7708 Diamond Trail 11/27/2019 12/7/2019 Open
CE-11903 7810 Diamond Trail 11/27/2019 12/7/2019 Open

3
CE-11900 24101 Surrey Lane 11/26/2019 1/15/2020 Open

1
CE-11863 21512 Coyote Trail 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Closed
CE-11874 6325 La Mesa St. 11/21/2019 11/29/2019 Open
CE-11875 21101 Ridgeview Rd. 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Unfounded

3
CE-11900 24101 Surrey Lane 11/26/2019 1/15/2020 Open

1
CE-11878 21461 Coyote Trail #2 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Closed
CE-11879 21321 Choctaw Cove 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Closed
CE-11886 7502 Stable Ln 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Closed
CE-11887 21465 Coyote Trl #B 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Closed

4
CE-11900 24101 Surrey Lane 11/26/2019 1/15/2020 Open

1
CE-11862 7104 Cowpoke Trail 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Open
CE-11864 7201 Comstock Cove 11/14/2019 12/31/2019 Open
CE-11882 458984 (PID) Briar Wood Circle 11/21/2019 12/5/2019 Open

3
CE-11862 7104 Cowpoke Trail 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Open

1
CE-11865 21002 Panhandle Cove 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed

1
CE-11883 7707 Bar K Rd 11/21/2019 11/22/2019 Closed

1
CE-11883 7707 Bar K Rd 11/21/2019 11/22/2019 Closed

1
CE-11875 21101 Ridgeview Rd. 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Unfounded

1
CE-11862 7104 Cowpoke Trail 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Open
CE-11876 7500 Lohman Ford Rd. 11/21/2019 11/22/2019 Closed
CE-11894 7818 Dakota Circle 11/25/2019 11/26/2019 Closed
CE-11899 21113 Ridgeview Rd. 11/25/2019 12/5/2019 Open

4
CE-11873 21109 Ridgeview Rd 11/20/2019 11/23/2019 Closed

1
CE-11901 7706 Diamond Trail 11/26/2019 12/10/2019 Open

1
CE-11865 21002 Panhandle Cove 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed
CE-11874 6325 La Mesa St. 11/21/2019 11/29/2019 Open

2
CE-11851 21300 Paseo de Vaca 11/5/2019 11/7/2019 Closed
CE-11894 7818 Dakota Circle 11/25/2019 11/26/2019 Closed
CE-11902 7708 Diamond Trail 11/27/2019 12/7/2019 Open
CE-11903 7810 Diamond Trail 11/27/2019 12/7/2019 Open

4
CE-11865 21002 Panhandle Cove 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed

1
CE-11859 21477 Coyote Trail 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Closed

1
CE-11876 7500 Lohman Ford Rd. 11/21/2019 11/22/2019 Closed
CE-11884 7508 Bar K Ranch Rd 11/21/2019 11/24/2019 Closed

2
CE-11884 7508 Bar K Ranch Rd 11/21/2019 11/24/2019 Closed

1
Total 42

Tree Preservation Removal of Protected Tree

Two Solid Waste Containers

Vehicle for Sale Improved Lot

Vehicle Parked On Improved Lot

Other Zoning violations

Real Estate Sign More Than 1

Short Term Occupancy Violation No Permit

Stop Work Order No Permit

Trailer Parked On Improved Lot

Code Enforcement Cases by Date
11/1/2019 to 11/30/2019
Generated 12/2/2019

District 1 Address Numbers Not Visible

Banner Violation No Permit

Boat Parked On Improved Lot

Brush on Unimproved Lot

Construction w/o permit

Dead Tree on Unimproved Lot

Disconnected Water Service Delinquent

High Grass/Weeds on Unimproved Lot

Junked Vehicle On Improved Lot

Junked Vehicle On Unimproved Lot

Lot Clearing

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Day

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Time

Other Building Violations



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
11/1/2019 to 11/30/2019
Generated 12/2/2019

CE-11870 21502 Rimrock Circle 11/18/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11895 21643 High Dr. 11/25/2019 11/27/2019 Closed

2
CE-11852 4301 Cooper Ln 11/6/2019 11/12/2019 Closed

1
CE-11869 4213 Rimrock 11/18/2019 12/9/2019 Open
CE-11872 20805 South Ridge 11/20/2019 11/30/2019 Closed

2
CE-11867 4054 Outpost Trace 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed

1
CE-11896 21501 High Dr. 11/25/2019 12/2/2019 Open

1
CE-11855 20402 Boggy Ford Rd. 11/13/2019 1/15/2020 Open
CE-11897 3113 Morgan Lane 11/25/2019 2/15/2020 Open
CE-11897 3113 Morgan Lane 11/25/2019 2/15/2020 Open
CE-11897 3113 Morgan Lane 11/25/2019 2/15/2020 Open

4
CE-11857 3409 Eisenhower Ave 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11858 3407 Eisenhower Ave 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11867 4054 Outpost Trace 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed

3
CE-11888 45 Oaks Place 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Open
CE-11889 2302 Grant Lane 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Closed
CE-11890 2911 Davis Cove 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Closed
CE-11891 21404 Blue Jay Blvd 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Open
CE-11892 21717 Blu Jay Blvd 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Open
CE-11893 21608 Pershing Dr. #B 11/21/2019 12/2/2019 Open

6
CE-11867 4054 Outpost Trace 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed

1
CE-11861 20303 Sunset Lane 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Open
CE-11898 3209 Eisenhower Ave 11/25/2019 12/5/2019 Open

2
CE-11860 20110 Lincoln 11/13/2019 11/23/2019 Closed
CE-11872 20805 South Ridge 11/20/2019 11/30/2019 Closed

2
CE-11856 20901 Marquette Cove 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11857 3409 Eisenhower Ave 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11858 3407 Eisenhower Ave 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11866 20008 Columbus Lane 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed
CE-11867 4054 Outpost Trace 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed
CE-11871 4054 Outpost Trace 11/20/2019 11/27/2019 Closed

6
CE-11853 20208 Boggy Ford Rd 11/6/2019 11/7/2019 Closed

1
CE-11853 20208 Boggy Ford Rd 11/6/2019 11/7/2019 Closed

1
CE-11896 21501 High Dr. 11/25/2019 12/2/2019 Open

1
CE-11861 20303 Sunset Lane 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Open
CE-11898 3209 Eisenhower Ave 11/25/2019 12/5/2019 Open

2
CE-11854 21400 Lakefront Dr. 11/12/2019 11/16/2019 Closed

1
CE-11855 20402 Boggy Ford Rd. 11/13/2019 1/15/2020 Open
CE-11860 20110 Lincoln 11/13/2019 11/23/2019 Closed
CE-11869 4213 Rimrock 11/18/2019 12/9/2019 Open
CE-11872 20805 South Ridge 11/20/2019 11/30/2019 Closed

4
CE-11856 20901 Marquette Cove 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11857 3409 Eisenhower Ave 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11858 3407 Eisenhower Ave 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11861 20303 Sunset Lane 11/13/2019 11/21/2019 Open
CE-11866 20008 Columbus Lane 11/14/2019 11/21/2019 Closed
CE-11871 4054 Outpost Trace 11/20/2019 11/27/2019 Closed
CE-11896 21501 High Dr. 11/25/2019 12/2/2019 Open

7

Political Sign Violation Failure to Remove

Property Maintenance violation

Stop Work Order No Permit

Lot Clearing

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Day

Mandatory Water Rationing Violation Wrong Time

Other Building Violations

Other Zoning violations

District 2 Boat Parked On Improved Lot

Boat Parked On Unimproved Lot

Brush on Improved Lot

Brush on Unimproved Lot

Construction w/o permit

Dead Tree on Improved Lot

Dead Tree on Unimproved Lot

Disconnected Water Service Delinquent

Fence Maintenance violation

Fencing Violation No Permit

High Grass/Weeds on Improved Lot



Code Enforcement Cases by Date
11/1/2019 to 11/30/2019
Generated 12/2/2019

CE-11852 4301 Cooper Ln 11/6/2019 11/12/2019 Closed
CE-11868 3901 Clinton Lane 11/18/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11870 21502 Rimrock Circle 11/18/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11895 21643 High Dr. 11/25/2019 11/27/2019 Closed

4
CE-11852 4301 Cooper Ln 11/6/2019 11/12/2019 Closed

1
CE-11857 3409 Eisenhower Ave 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed
CE-11858 3407 Eisenhower Ave 11/13/2019 11/20/2019 Closed

2
CE-11904 20207 Byrd Ave. 11/27/2019 11/27/2019 Closed

1
CE-11870 21502 Rimrock Circle 11/18/2019 11/20/2019 Closed

1
Total 57

Total 99

Tree Preservation Removal of Protected Tree

Vehicle for Sale Improved Lot

Vehicle Parked On Improved Lot

Trailer Parked On Improved Lot

Trailer Parked On Unimproved Lot
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